 01
cn
cn
Future-Ready Communication
MWF516 Series
1*RS232/485/422 to 16-channel fiber optic hub
⚫ Supports 1 RS232/485/422 serial port and 16 fiber optic

cn
Future-Ready Communication
Ordering Information
Standard Model RS232/485/422 Fiber Port  Power
MWF516-4F(M/S) 1 4
AC 85~264V or DC110~370V
MWF516-8F(M/S) 1 8
MWF516-10F(M/S) 1 10
MWF516-16F(M/S) 1 16
Contact Us
WUHAN MAISVCH TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Address: Chuangxinghui Free Trade Finance Building, No.777 Optical Valley 3rd Road, East Lake High-
tech Development Zone, Wuhan, Hubei, China.